TEE #1

7:05 AM

7:10 AM

7:20 AM

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:50 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

8:55 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

9:25 AM

9:35 AM

9:45 AM

9:55 AM

10:05 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

Sepp Straka

Matti Schmid
Brian Harman

Ryo Hisatsune
Andrew Novak
Taylor Pendrith
Denny McCarthy
Sami Valimaki
Rickie Fowler
Viktor Hovland
Ben Griffin
Harris English
Jhonattan Vegas
Corey Conners
Ryan Gerard

Si Woo Kim

Nick Taylor
Shane Lowry
Patrick Rodgers
Max Homa
Hideki Matsuyama
Tony Finau
Ludvig Aberg
Sam Stevens
Sahith Theegala
Matt McCarty
Min Woo Lee
Robert Macintyre
Tom Kim

Matt Fitzpatrick
Scottie Scheffler
Jordan Spieth
Wyndham Clark
Pierceson Coody
Collin Morikawa
Patrick Cantlay
Alex Noren
Cameron Young
Akshay Bhatia

Tommy Fleetwood
Adam Scott

BSHOTILINK

2026 The Genesis Invitational

The Riviera Country Club

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Vienna, Austria

Germany

Sea Island, GA
Okayama, Japan

Sea Island, GA
Richmond Hill, Ontario, Canada
Rockville, MD

Nokia, Finland

Murrieta, CA

Oslo, Norway

Chapel Hill, NC

Sea Island, GA

Maturin, Venezuela
Listowel, Ontario, Canada
Raleigh, NC

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Abbotsford, British Columbia, Canada
County Offaly, Ireland
Avon, IN

Scottsdale, AZ

Sendai, Japan

Lehi, UT

Eslov, Sweden

Wichita, KS

Chino Hills, CA
Scottsdale, AZ

Perth, Australia

Oban, Scotland

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Sheffield, England
Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX

Denver, CO

Plano, TX

La Canada, CA

Jupiter, FL

Stockholm, Sweden
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Jupiter, FL

Southport, England
Australia

70

71
72
70
70

69
72

71
72

69
73
73
69

71
72

68
72

73
71
70
69

72
72

74
71
70
69

73
71

69
74
70
67
68
68
72
74
72
68

69
70

Report Generated at 06:58:01 PM EASTERN on 02/21/26

68

71
70
72
71
70
70
70
68
73
68

68
68

69
70
72
68

68
69

66
72
69
68
68
70
69
65
69
70
66
68
67
68
71
69
70
66

68
71

66
63

==

GENESIS
INVITATIONAL

80

74
76

72
74

73
71

71
72

70
71

70
74

70
69

70
70

69
70

73
69

68
69

67
68

69
74

66
67

72
66

70
72

68
70

65
67

66
67

70
72

Page 1 of 2

218

216
218
214
215
212
213
212
212

212
212

211
211

210
211

210
210

210
210

209
210

209
209

209
209

208
208

208
208
207
208
207
207
207
207
207
207
206
206

205
205



TEE #1

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

Jake Knapp
Ryan Fox

Max Greyserman
Marco Penge

Kurt Kitayama
Xander Schauffele

Aldrich Potgieter
Aaron Rai

Jacob Bridgeman
Rory Mcllroy

BSHOTILINK

2026 The Genesis Invitational

The Riviera Country Club
Final Round Pairings and Starting Times
Sunday, February 22, 2026

Scottsdale, AZ
New Zealand

Short Hills, NJ

Horsham, England
Chico, CA

San Diego, CA

Mossel Bay, South Africa
Wolverhampton, England

Greenville, SC
Holywood, Northern Ireland

Report Generated at 06:58:05 PM EASTERN on 02/21/26

73
67

68
66
71
68
68
66

66
66

65
69

66
64
64
65
68
70
64
65

==

GENESIS
INVITATIONAL

67
69

70
74

68
70

65
66

64
69

Page 2 of 2

205
205

204
204

203
203

201
202

194
200



