



# 2026 The Genesis Invitational

The Riviera Country Club  
Final Round Pairings and Starting Times  
Sunday, February 22, 2026



## TEE #1

7:05 AM	<b>Sepp Straka</b>	Vienna, Austria	+5	70	68	80	<b>218</b>
7:10 AM	<b>Matti Schmid</b>	Germany	+3	71	71	74	<b>216</b>
	<b>Brian Harman</b>	Sea Island, GA	+5	72	70	76	<b>218</b>
7:20 AM	<b>Ryo Hisatsune</b>	Okayama, Japan	+1	70	72	72	<b>214</b>
	<b>Andrew Novak</b>	Sea Island, GA	+2	70	71	74	<b>215</b>
7:30 AM	<b>Taylor Pendrith</b>	Richmond Hill, Ontario, Canada	-1	69	70	73	<b>212</b>
	<b>Denny McCarthy</b>	Rockville, MD	E	72	70	71	<b>213</b>
7:40 AM	<b>Sami Valimaki</b>	Nokia, Finland	-1	71	70	71	<b>212</b>
	<b>Rickie Fowler</b>	Murrieta, CA	-1	72	68	72	<b>212</b>
7:50 AM	<b>Viktor Hovland</b>	Oslo, Norway	-1	69	73	70	<b>212</b>
	<b>Ben Griffin</b>	Chapel Hill, NC	-1	73	68	71	<b>212</b>
8:00 AM	<b>Harris English</b>	Sea Island, GA	-2	73	68	70	<b>211</b>
	<b>Jhonattan Vegas</b>	Maturin, Venezuela	-2	69	68	74	<b>211</b>
8:10 AM	<b>Corey Connors</b>	Listowel, Ontario, Canada	-3	71	69	70	<b>210</b>
	<b>Ryan Gerard</b>	Raleigh, NC	-2	72	70	69	<b>211</b>
8:20 AM	<b>Si Woo Kim</b>	Seoul, Republic of Korea	-3	68	72	70	<b>210</b>
	<b>Nick Taylor</b>	Abbotsford, British Columbia, Canada	-3	72	68	70	<b>210</b>
8:30 AM	<b>Shane Lowry</b>	County Offaly, Ireland	-3	73	68	69	<b>210</b>
	<b>Patrick Rodgers</b>	Avon, IN	-3	71	69	70	<b>210</b>
8:45 AM	<b>Max Homa</b>	Scottsdale, AZ	-4	70	66	73	<b>209</b>
	<b>Hideki Matsuyama</b>	Sendai, Japan	-3	69	72	69	<b>210</b>
8:55 AM	<b>Tony Finau</b>	Lehi, UT	-4	72	69	68	<b>209</b>
	<b>Ludvig Åberg</b>	Eslov, Sweden	-4	72	68	69	<b>209</b>
9:05 AM	<b>Sam Stevens</b>	Wichita, KS	-4	74	68	67	<b>209</b>
	<b>Sahith Theegala</b>	Chino Hills, CA	-4	71	70	68	<b>209</b>
9:15 AM	<b>Matt McCarty</b>	Scottsdale, AZ	-5	70	69	69	<b>208</b>
	<b>Min Woo Lee</b>	Perth, Australia	-5	69	65	74	<b>208</b>
9:25 AM	<b>Robert MacIntyre</b>	Oban, Scotland	-5	73	69	66	<b>208</b>
	<b>Tom Kim</b>	Seoul, Republic of Korea	-5	71	70	67	<b>208</b>
9:35 AM	<b>Matt Fitzpatrick</b>	Sheffield, England	-6	69	66	72	<b>207</b>
	<b>Scottie Scheffler</b>	Dallas, TX	-5	74	68	66	<b>208</b>
9:45 AM	<b>Jordan Spieth</b>	Dallas, TX	-6	70	67	70	<b>207</b>
	<b>Wyndham Clark</b>	Denver, CO	-6	67	68	72	<b>207</b>
9:55 AM	<b>Pierceson Coody</b>	Plano, TX	-6	68	71	68	<b>207</b>
	<b>Collin Morikawa</b>	La Canada, CA	-6	68	69	70	<b>207</b>
10:05 AM	<b>Patrick Cantlay</b>	Jupiter, FL	-6	72	70	65	<b>207</b>
	<b>Alex Noren</b>	Stockholm, Sweden	-6	74	66	67	<b>207</b>
10:15 AM	<b>Cameron Young</b>	Palm Beach Gardens, FL	-7	72	68	66	<b>206</b>
	<b>Akshay Bhatia</b>	Jupiter, FL	-7	68	71	67	<b>206</b>
10:30 AM	<b>Tommy Fleetwood</b>	Southport, England	-8	69	66	70	<b>205</b>
	<b>Adam Scott</b>	Australia	-8	70	63	72	<b>205</b>



**2026 The Genesis Invitational**  
 The Riviera Country Club  
 Final Round Pairings and Starting Times  
 Sunday, February 22, 2026



**TEE #1**

10:40 AM	<b>Jake Knapp</b>	Scottsdale, AZ	-8	73	65	67	<b>205</b>
	<b>Ryan Fox</b>	New Zealand	-8	67	69	69	<b>205</b>
10:50 AM	<b>Max Greyserman</b>	Short Hills, NJ	-9	68	66	70	<b>204</b>
	<b>Marco Penge</b>	Horsham, England	-9	66	64	74	<b>204</b>
11:00 AM	<b>Kurt Kitayama</b>	Chico, CA	-10	71	64	68	<b>203</b>
	<b>Xander Schauffele</b>	San Diego, CA	-10	68	65	70	<b>203</b>
11:10 AM	<b>Aldrich Potgieter</b>	Mossel Bay, South Africa	-12	68	68	65	<b>201</b>
	<b>Aaron Rai</b>	Wolverhampton, England	-11	66	70	66	<b>202</b>
11:20 AM	<b>Jacob Bridgeman</b>	Greenville, SC	-19	66	64	64	<b>194</b>
	<b>Rory McIlroy</b>	Hollywood, Northern Ireland	-13	66	65	69	<b>200</b>